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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! AIRDROP: PEPE
I Pepe

I SHIBA

yz

op

yz

A-

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

TOKEN VOUCHER

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxd82a8ec2945¢c533dfb5c0fee?250aa2d49408db5e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

125,000 R YOKEN ]
100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0 yz
0 op
0 yz

Trust Wallet Rewards

stkether.com NFT Voucher

TOKEN
Trust Wallet Rewards
reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xd82a8ec2945c533dfb5c0fee250aa2d49408db5e

Date & time

2024-06-08
13:12:00

2024-06-08
13:11:55

2024-06-08
13:11:30

Date & time

2024-06-08
13:16:00

2024-05-17
07:09:15

2024-05-09
19:56:45

Date & time

2024-05-26
15:18:40

Transaction Id

Oxbec77a944f8ael7d8baf

f64b98e4de3fbcaaf0920a

c65a46¢c1df4hb5h50766f%a

0xc266b0938d999a91d566

£38101d4034e1fb36a215b

181eQadcb6lfaSed4d3ab9e

0x7643702c068bf4480225

d5fb6c3584F528f68cS5b9S

47fe8fa5c6c91027ab7f6f

Transaction Id

0x2845b8a380a8e60e29c7

1c9flel5eaché6dbdab2448

4891865chd737d7daf0909

OxBef0ad346672c3c453c97

4989b3fecbdbd8ee?27583c

a629e991fe5d148cecéd2ff

Ox4c3ca4llefdlat2e4724

666e5268fb5d81dc18f256

f71el152f7f34acllbebse9

Transaction Id

Ox7cead32f25968b019802

eshbc31b9a710800descébe

6a82844he43831a%abc47e

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

+ 125,000 R YOKEN ] v

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op v

+1 vyz v

+1 vyz v

Amount

+ 1 Trust Wallet v
Rewards
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbec77a944f8ae17d8baff64b98e4de3fbcaaf0920ac65a46c1df4b5b50766f9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbec77a944f8ae17d8baff64b98e4de3fbcaaf0920ac65a46c1df4b5b50766f9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbec77a944f8ae17d8baff64b98e4de3fbcaaf0920ac65a46c1df4b5b50766f9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc266b0938d999a91d566f38101d4034e1fb36a215b181e9adc61fa5ed4d3a69e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc266b0938d999a91d566f38101d4034e1fb36a215b181e9adc61fa5ed4d3a69e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc266b0938d999a91d566f38101d4034e1fb36a215b181e9adc61fa5ed4d3a69e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7643702c068bf4480225d5fb6c3584f528f68c5b9547fe8fa5c6c91027ab7f6f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7643702c068bf4480225d5fb6c3584f528f68c5b9547fe8fa5c6c91027ab7f6f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7643702c068bf4480225d5fb6c3584f528f68c5b9547fe8fa5c6c91027ab7f6f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2845b8a380a8e60e29c71c9f1e15eacb6dbda624484891865cbd737d7daf0909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2845b8a380a8e60e29c71c9f1e15eacb6dbda624484891865cbd737d7daf0909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2845b8a380a8e60e29c71c9f1e15eacb6dbda624484891865cbd737d7daf0909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ef0a346672c3c453c974989b3fecbd6d8ee27583ca629e991fe5d148cec62ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ef0a346672c3c453c974989b3fecbd6d8ee27583ca629e991fe5d148cec62ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ef0a346672c3c453c974989b3fecbd6d8ee27583ca629e991fe5d148cec62ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c3ca411efd1af2e4724666e5268fb5d81dc18f256f71e152f7f34ac116e64e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c3ca411efd1af2e4724666e5268fb5d81dc18f256f71e152f7f34ac116e64e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c3ca411efd1af2e4724666e5268fb5d81dc18f256f71e152f7f34ac116e64e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cead32f25968b019802e5bbc31b9a710800de3c6e6a82844be43831a9a6c47e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cead32f25968b019802e5bbc31b9a710800de3c6e6a82844be43831a9a6c47e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cead32f25968b019802e5bbc31b9a710800de3c6e6a82844be43831a9a6c47e

Date & time

2024-05-24
07:52:05

2024-05-17
07:09:25

2024-05-09
20:35:25

2024-05-09
20:22:55

2024-05-09
20:21:20

2024-05-09
20:21:20

2024-05-09
19:56:45

Transaction Id

Oxf32afd45d092215h1087

e7b5a7f7622c714d1e245a

3fe067b45780ce72h176d4

0Oxc4352eel9057aeff8336

a7becdbb639d28099f744b

03cbf56d85d5hac%9bccl09

0x49431edeb6d2535772909

b964f95d057455271dd3f7

708c7d0d2dea99ct358236

0xd52dc5cc73c3772f91ad

al16459d5b68a7fa5ed3f02

797eab%96cc7d30670832fh

0x4d391d700420a3720bef

e7d83a504ae0905f0c9ccS

dal791dcdfSb7f0250eal?

0x4d391d700420a3720bef

e7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5

dal791dcdfS5b7f0250eal?

Oxfe2fbclée3ld5a5fab5a

2fbf8f8e2e8467978cc912

€d691d95cc61499055d77c

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 Trust Wallet
Rewanrds

1 TOKEN

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf32afd45d092215b1087e7b5a7f7622c714d1e245a3fe067b45780ce72b176d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf32afd45d092215b1087e7b5a7f7622c714d1e245a3fe067b45780ce72b176d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf32afd45d092215b1087e7b5a7f7622c714d1e245a3fe067b45780ce72b176d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4352ee19057aeff8336a7becdbb639d28099f744b03cbf56d85d5bac9bcc109
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4352ee19057aeff8336a7becdbb639d28099f744b03cbf56d85d5bac9bcc109
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4352ee19057aeff8336a7becdbb639d28099f744b03cbf56d85d5bac9bcc109
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49431ede6d2535772909b964f95d057455271dd3f7708c7d0d2dea99cf358236
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49431ede6d2535772909b964f95d057455271dd3f7708c7d0d2dea99cf358236
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49431ede6d2535772909b964f95d057455271dd3f7708c7d0d2dea99cf358236
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd52dc5cc73c3772f91ada16459d5b68a7fa5ed3f02797eab96cc7d30670832fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd52dc5cc73c3772f91ada16459d5b68a7fa5ed3f02797eab96cc7d30670832fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd52dc5cc73c3772f91ada16459d5b68a7fa5ed3f02797eab96cc7d30670832fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d391d700420a3720befe7d83a504ae0905f0c9cc5da1791dcdf5b7f0250ea17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2fbc16e31d5a5fa65a2fbf8f8e2e8467978cc912ed691d95cc61499055d77c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2fbc16e31d5a5fa65a2fbf8f8e2e8467978cc912ed691d95cc61499055d77c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe2fbc16e31d5a5fa65a2fbf8f8e2e8467978cc912ed691d95cc61499055d77c

